Oconee County Board of Commissioners

Addendum 1
DATE: September 2, 2020
TO: All Prospective Bidders/Offerors
FROM: Finance Director
RE: Addendum 1, RFP# 21-08-002 Lawncare Maintenance

The following items shall take precedence over the specifications for the above named project and shall
become a part of the contract documents.

Where any item called for in the specifications is supplemented hereby, the original requirements shall
remain in effect.

Where any original item is amended, voided, or superseded hereby the provisions of such item not
specifically amended, voided, or superseded shall remain in effect.

The following changes are to be incorporated into the solicitation documents dated August 18,2020. All
those receiving this addendum should modify their documents to show the below described changes.

1. Please find below the sign in roster for the mandatory pre-proposal meeting.

All questions shall be directed to the Owner Contact Jessica Ellis, Procurement Officer.
Email: ocbids@oconee.ga.us.




Mandatory Pre-Bid Meeting

Sign-In Roster

Requesting Department: OCBOC

RFP Number: #21-08-002

Date/Time: September 1, 2020; 10:00 AM
Description: Lawncare Maintenance

PLEASE PRINT INFORMATION & ATTACH A BUSINESS CARD

COMPANY REPRESENTATIVE

COMPANY NAME & ADDRESS

PHONE/EMAIL

Brandon Houseman

Houseman Services
5871 Macon Highway
Bishop, Georgia 30621

(706) 769-7826
brandon@housemanpest.com

Yellowstone Landscape

(770) 365-3944

Kevin Moon 4386 Lilburn Industrial Way kmoon@yellowstonelandscape.com
Lilburn, Georgia 30047
J&M Quality Landscaping (706) 369-6888

Jeff Murray 75 Kings Ridge Drive jeffmurray@jmqualitylandscaping.com

Athens, Georgia 30607

Eddie Sheppard

Premier Tree & Shrub Care
1775 Highway 78 NW
Monroe, Georgia 30658

(770) 267-8733
premiertreecare@yahoo.com

Dan Riddle

Yellowstone Landscape
4386 Lilburn Industrial Way
Lilburn, Georgia 30047

(678) 520-3405
driddle@yellowstonelandscape.com

Jerrod Corbett

J. Corbett Enterprise Inc.
6156 Pinewood Drive SE
Covington, Georgia 30014

(912) 246-4240 (cell)
(912) 349 -3638 (work)
jcorbettenterprise@gmail.com

Matt Campbell

Greenworx Outdoors
5100 Elrod Road
Gainesville, Georgia 30506

(678) 725-3181
greenworxoutdoors@gmail.com

Jamie Patton

Green Works Ecoscapes
P.O. Box 81813
Athens, Georgia 30608

(706) 201-4949
jamie@greenworksecoscape.com

Marilyn Forehand

PS Landscapes
2761 Greensboro Highway
Watkinsville, Georgia 30677

(706) 769-5558
marilynforehand@yahoo.com

Lovin Contracting Company, Inc

(828) 692-0603

Ray Dorsey 937 Tallulah Road rdorsey@16150att.net
Robbinsville, North Carolina 38771
North Creek Consulting (828) 692-0609

Ray Dorsey 1615 Ridgeway Boulevard rdorsey@16150att.net

Hendersonville, North Carolina 28781

Charlie Quimbley

BSOG
401 Woodton Knoll
Stockbridge, Georgia 30281

(770) 713-7385
charliequimbley@gmail.com

James Scott

NGL Erosion LLC
624 Atlanta Highway NW
Winder, Georgia 30680

(706) 248-2563
nglerosion@gmail.com

Jeff Barksdale

Yellowstone Landscape
4386 Lilburn Industrial Way
Lilburn, Georgia 30047

(404) 759-4471
jbarksdale@yellowstonelandscape.com




COMPANY REPRESENTATIVE

COMPANY NAME & ADDRESS

PHONE/EMAIL

Yellowstone Landscape

(770) 312-4285

Cliff McAllister 4386 Lilburn Industrial Way cmcallister@yellowstonelandscape.com
Lilburn, Georgia 30047
Oconee County Public Works Dept. [(706) 769-2937

Jody Woodall 1291 Greensboro Highway jwoodall@oconee.ga.us

Watkinsville, Georgia 30677

Michael Weathers

Oconee County Road Dept.
1291 Greensboro Highway
Watkinsville, Georgia 30677

(706) 769-3912
mweathers@oconee.ga.us

Bruce Thaxton

Oconee County Fire Dept.
1291 Greensboro Highway
Watkinsville, Georgia 30677

(706) 769-3975
bthaxton@oconee.ga.us

Oconee County EMA

(706) 994-4180

C.J. Worden 1120 Experiment Station cworden@oconee.ga.us
Watkinsville, Georgia 30677
Oconee County Finance Dept. (706) 769-3944
Jessica Ellis 23 N Main Street jellis@oconee.ga.us

Watkinsville, Georgia 30677

Wes Geddings

Oconee County Finance Dept.
23 N Main Street
Watkinsville, Georgia 30677

(706) 769-2944
wgeddings@oconee.ga.us

Alex Newell

Oconee County BOC
23 N Main Street
Watkinsville, Georgia 30677

(706) 310-3520
anewell@oconee.ga.us

(END OF ADDENDUM 1)

Please note addendum 1 on the addenda acknowledgement form located in the RFP package.




